

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4834,  
4840, 4844, 4847, 4849 & 4850/2006

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHULE & ORS.  
(With office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

One week's time is granted to the counsel for the  
petitioner to file proof of publication.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.PA

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER