

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 3962/2012

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KABOOL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3963/2012

With C.A. No. 3964/2012

With C.A. No. 3965/2012

With C.A. No. 3966/2012

With C.A. No. 3967/2012

With C.A. No. 3968/2012

With C.A. No. 3969/2012

With C.A. No. 3970/2012

With C.A. No. 3971/2012

With C.A. No. 3972/2012

With C.A. No. 3973/2012

With C.A. No. 3974/2012

With C.A. No. 3975/2012

With C.A. No. 3976/2012

Date : 16/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Utkarsh Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nidhi, Adv.

M/s Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv.

Mr. Umesh Babu Chaurasia, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

The matters fall under the complete category.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court,
as per rules.(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar