

LISTED ON: 03.02.2015

BEFORE COURT NO: 1

ITEM NO: 4

SECTION: XIV
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3962 to 3976/2012

UNION OF INDIA

...APPELLANT

VERSUS

KABOOL SINGH & ORS.

...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

The appeals above mentioned were listed before Court of Id. Registrar on 16.12.2014, when the Court was pleased to pass the following Order:

"Service is complete.

The matters fall under the complete category.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules."

The service position of the matters is as under:-

MATTER NO.	NO. OF RESPONDENT	SERVICE/APPEARANCE POSITION
3962/12	22	No appearance on behalf of respondents though served with notice. Counsel for the appellant has filed statement of case.
3963/12	28	No appearance on behalf of respondents though served with notice
3964/12	25	No appearance on behalf of respondents though served with notice
3965/12	6	No appearance on behalf of respondents though served with notice
3966/12	16	No appearance on behalf of respondents though served with notice
3967/12	6	No appearance on behalf of respondents though served with notice
3968/12	17	No appearance on behalf of respondents though served with notice
3969/12	31	R-23 is represented by Ms. Nidhi, Advocate, No appearance on behalf of rest of respondents though served with notice

3970/12	15	No appearance on behalf of respondents though served with notice
3971/12	10	R-1 to 7,9,10 are represented by M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co., Advocates. No appearance on behalf of R-8 though served with notice
3972/12	15	No appearance on behalf of respondents though served with notice
3973/12	12	No appearance on behalf of respondents though served with notice
3974/12	69	No appearance on behalf of respondents though served with notice
3975/12	38	No appearance on behalf of respondents though served with notice
3976/12	2	R-2 is represented by Mr. D.S. Mahra, Advocate, No appearance on behalf of R-1 though served with notice

The appeals above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

DATED THIS THE 2nd DAY OF FEBRUARY, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

Ms. Rachna Srivastava, Adv. Ch. No.

Ms. Nidhi, Adv. Ch. No.

M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv. Ch. No.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

P-1